March 31, 2024 Concord Middle School
Estimated Project Cash Flow
Month OITM'+ ) Designer & FF&E&Misc. Construction Contingency Estimi'lted Actl{al rEstimlat(::le r Act::alive
Commissioning | Consultants Admin. Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures
1 Oct-19 $25,110 $25,110 $25,110 $25,110 $25,110
2 Nov-19 $34,595 $34,595 $34,595 $59,705 $59,705
3 Dec-19 $20,660 $20,660 $20,660 $80,365 $80,365
4 Jan-20 $12,565 $75,645 $88,210 $88,210 $168,575 $168,575
5 Feb-20 $16,445 $151,290 $167,735 $167,735 $336,310 $336,310
6 Mar-20 $25,890 $75,645 $101,535 $101,535 $437,845 $437,845
7 Apr-20 $34,480 $75,645 $110,125 $110,125 $547,970 $547,970
8 May-20 $50,035 $50,430 $100,465 $100,465 $648,435 $648,435
9 Jun-20 $33,130 $40,344 $73,474 $73,474 $721,909 $721,909
10 Jul-20 $15,520 $15,520 $15,520 $737,429 $737,429
§ 11 Aug-20 $3,785 $3,785 $3,785 $741,214 $741,214
a 12 Sep-20 $720 $720 $720 $741,934 $741,934
13 Oct-20 $2,590 $2,590 $2,590 $744,524 $744,524
14 Nov-20 $0 $0 $744,524 $744,524
15 Dec-20 $16,798 $16,798 $16,798 $761,322 $761,322
16 Jan-21 $0 $0 $761,322 $761,322
17 Feb-21 $0 $0 $761,322 $761,322
18 Mar-21 $0 $0 $761,322 $761,322
19 Apr-21 S0 S0 $761,322 $761,322
20 May-21 S0 S0 $761,322 $761,322
21 Jun-21 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $763,722 $763,722
22 Jul-21 $69,318 $69,318 $69,318 $833,040 $833,040
23 Aug-21 $69,318 $69,318 $69,318 $902,358 $902,358
24 Sep-21 $69,318 $69,318 $69,318 $971,676 $971,676
25 Oct-21 $73,938 $73,938 $73,938 $1,045,614 $1,045,614
26 Nov-21 $57,765 $57,765 $57,765 $1,103,379 $1,103,379
27 Dec-21 $18,016 $42,361 $60,377 $60,377 $1,163,756 $1,163,756
28 Jan-22 $78,357 $0 $78,357 $78,357 $1,242,113 $1,242,113
29 Feb-22 S0 $7,950 $7,950 $7,950 $1,250,063 $1,250,063
30 Mar-22 $62,018 S0 $62,018 $62,018 $1,312,081 $1,312,081
31 Apr-22 $382,447 $382,447 $382,447 $1,694,528 $1,694,528
3 ;3 32 May-22 $25,220 $708,330 $733,550 $733,550 $2,428,078 $2,428,078
E, § 33 Jun-22 $29,338 $317,738 $347,075 $347,075 $2,775,153 $2,775,153
_g. § 34 Jul-22 $68,098 $405,867 $3,093 $477,057 $477,057 $3,252,210 $3,252,210
% § 35 Aug-22 $25,218 $384,122 $118 $409,458 $409,458 $3,661,667 $3,661,667
g g 36 Sep-22 $25,435 $468,614 $13,028 $507,078 $507,078 $4,168,745 $4,168,745
'§ g 37 Oct-22 $35,003 $372,000 $1,540 $408,543 $408,543 $4,577,287 $4,577,287
= 38 Nov-22 $90,832 $372,000 $462,832 $462,832 $5,040,119 $5,040,119
39 Dec-22 $30,048 $372,000 $402,048 $402,048 $5,442,166 $5,442,166
40 Jan-23 $88,814 $465,000 $553,814 $553,814 $5,995,980 $5,995,980
41 Feb-23 $63,241 $380,712 $2,345 $446,298 $446,298 $6,442,279 $6,442,279
42 Mar-23 $59,177 $310,000 $4,445 $373,622 $373,622 $6,815,900 $6,815,900
43 Apr-23 $56,769 $107,176 $10,005 $173,950 $173,950 $6,989,850 $6,989,850
44 May-23 $35,312 $120,000 $155,312 $155,313 $7,145,163 $7,145,163
45 Jun-23 $65,090 $24,000 $1,033,889 $1,122,979 $1,122,979 $8,268,142 $8,268,142
46 Jul-23 $77,042 $126,000 $203,042 $203,042 $8,471,184 $8,471,184
47 Aug-23 $57,708 $63,000 $2,000 $2,232,229 $2,354,936 $2,354,936 $10,826,120 $10,826,120
48 Sep-23 $80,978 $125,987 $12,172 $1,664,988 $1,884,125 $1,884,125 $12,710,245 $12,710,246
49 Oct-23 $78,921 $68,120 $549 $3,424,715 $3,572,304 $3,572,304 $16,282,550 $16,282,550
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= 50 Nov-23 $83,939 $93,352 $11,463 $4,416,384 $4,605,138 $4,605,138 $20,887,688 $20,887,688
o
_g 51 Dec-23 $79,261 $87,608 $130,299 $4,736,731 $5,033,899 $5,033,899 $25,921,587 $25,921,587
v;, 52 Jan-24 $77,196 $126,000 $9,825 $3,056,416 $3,269,437 $3,269,436 $29,191,024 $29,191,023
(]
= 53 Feb-24 $77,778 $104,773 $17,127 $2,839,076 $3,038,754 $3,038,755 $32,229,778 $32,229,778
-
o 54 Mar-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $5,250,936 $100,000 $5,594,936 $5,250,936 $37,824,714 $37,480,715
©
= 55 Apr-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $5,300,140 $100,000 $5,644,140 S0 $43,468,854
_5 56 May-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $4,295,632 $100,000 $4,639,632 S0 $48,108,486
=1
§ 57 Jun-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $3,948,569 $250,000 $4,442,569 S0 $52,551,055
=
g 58 Jul-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $4,085,808 $315,000 $4,644,808 S0 $57,195,863
o
59 Aug-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $4,028,775 $315,000 $4,587,775 S0 $61,783,638
60 Sep-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $3,446,226 $315,000 $4,005,226 S0 $65,788,864
61 Oct-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $3,604,894 $315,000 $4,163,894 S0 $69,952,758
62 Nov-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $3,345,305 $315,000 $3,904,305 S0 $73,857,063
63 Dec-24 $104,000 $125,000 $15,000 $3,327,004 $315,000 $3,886,004 S0 $77,743,067
64 Jan-25 $104,000 $105,000 $15,000 $2,930,108 $315,000 $3,469,108 S0 $81,212,175
65 Feb-25 $104,000 $105,000 $15,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $2,415,078 S0 $83,627,253
66 Mar-25 $104,000 $105,000 $15,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $2,415,078 S0 $86,042,331
g 67 Apr-25 $104,000 $105,000 $50,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $2,450,078 S0 $88,492,409
E’ 68 May-25 $104,000 $105,000 $50,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $2,450,078 S0 $90,942,487
°g 69 Jun-25 $104,000 $105,000 $600,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $3,000,078 S0 $93,942,565
qE, 70 Jul-25 $104,000 $105,000 $600,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $3,000,078 S0 $96,942,643
=]
o 71 Aug-25 $100,000 $105,000 $60,000 $1,876,078 $315,000 $2,456,078 S0 $99,398,721
]
® 72 Sep-25 $100,000 $105,000 $60,000 $1,876,078 $270,000 $2,411,078 $0 | $101,809,799
<
o 73 Oct-25 $100,000 $105,000 $60,000 $915,817 $91,498 $1,272,315 S0 | $103,082,114
74 Nov-25 $100,000 $75,149 $60,000 $915,817 $1,150,966 S0 | $104,233,080
75 Dec-25 $100,000 $1,200,000 $915,817 $4,264,519 $6,480,336 S0 | $110,713,416
76 Jan-26 $100,000 $51,992 $559,077 $711,069 S0 | $111,424,485
5 77 Feb-26 $91,515 $91,515 S0 | $111,516,000
o
g 78 Mar-26 S0 S0 | $111,516,000
= 79 Apr-26 S0 S0 | $111,516,000
80 May-26 S0 S0 | $111,516,000
81 Jun-26 S0 S0 | $111,516,000
82 Jul-26 S0 S0 | $111,516,000
83 Aug-26 S0 S0 | $111,516,000
84 Sep-26 ) s0 | s111,516,000
Subtotal for FY '19 $252,910 $468,999 $0 S0 $0 $721,909
Subtotal for FY 20 $39,413 $2,400 $0 $0 $0 $41,813
Subtotal for FY 21 $212,948 | $1,798,482 $0 $0 $0 $2,011,431
Subtotal for FY 22 $643,036 $3,781,491 $34,573 $1,033,889 $0 $5,492,990
Subtotal for FY 23 $1,028,822 $1,294,840 $243,435 $41,165,817 $550,000 $44,282,913
Subtotal for FY 24 $1,248,000 $1,380,000 $835,000 $36,024,588 $3,780,000 $43,267,588
Subtotal for FY '25 $795,515 $495,149 $2,091,992 $7,058,684 $5,256,017 $15,697,357
TOTAL $4,220,644 $9,221,361 $3,205,000 $85,282,978 $9,586,017 | $111,516,000
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